LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 421 by Senator Thompson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 9, following "Contractors" and before "or" delete "of Louisiana"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 13, following "**Board**" and before "." insert "of Louisiana"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 8, following "(d)" and before "any" change "Passes" to "Has passed"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 4, line 9, following "(e)" and before "the fees" change "Pays" to "Has paid"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 5, line 12, following "alter," and before "repair" change "and/or" to "or"